Farnell Page 302 Date: 04-09-06 time:20:43
12
S
w
it
c
h
e

Ì 2 position snap-action SPNO/SPNC latching rotary switches
Mftrs. Price Each
Colour List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 50+ 100+
Round Bezel
Black 49-59111 734-070● 519.00 484.00 458.00 433.00
Red 49-59112 734-081● 519.00 484.00 458.00 433.00
Green 49-59113 734-093● 519.00 484.00 458.00 433.00
White 49-59114 734-100● 519.00 484.00 458.00 433.00
Yellow 49-59115 734-111● 519.00 484.00 458.00 433.00
Blue 49-59116 734-123● 519.00 484.00 458.00 433.00
Square Bezel
Black 49-59211 734-135● 519.00 484.00 458.00 433.00
Red 49-59212 734-147● 519.00 484.00 458.00 433.00
Green 49-59213 734-159● 519.00 484.00 458.00 433.00
White 49-59214 734-160● 519.00 484.00 458.00 433.00
Yellow 49-59215 734-172● 519.00 484.00 458.00 433.00
Blue 49-59216 734-184● 519.00 484.00 458.00 433.00
Contacts Silver Insulation resistance 1000MR
Minimum contact rating 10mA @ 5V dc Electrical life @ 20°C 100000 ops
Contact resistance <25mR Mechanical life 1000000 ops
Dielectric strength 1000V rms Operating temperature -40°C to +135°C
311633
SW1/213066
Mftrs. List No. Flush=76-9410/439088B + colour, Raised=76-9420/439088B + colour
Domed=76-9450/439088B+colour, Rotary=76-9470/439088G
76-9430/439088NBlue=607-630 76-9440/439088NBlue=607-642
SW184/222299
Price Each
Colour Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+ + +
Flush Actuator, Momentary